
Academic Calendar 2017-18 

 

Counseling Process      06 June to 28 June 2017 

Admission Process      15 June to 10 July 2017 

Inaugural Function      11 July 2017 

Theory Classes & Practicum (Sem-I-Sem-III) 12 July to 15 Dec 2017 

Internship (Sem-III)     01 Aug. to 30Nov. 2017 

Observation (Sem-I)     09 Nov to 17 Nov 2017 

Tour Educational (Sem-III)    10 Nov to 30 Nov 2017 

University Examination (Sem-I & III)   In Dec. 2017 

Theory &Practicum  (Sem II &Sem IV)  15 Jan-31 May 2018 

University Examination (Sem-II & IV)  In June 2018. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Co-curricular Activities & Holidays 2017-18 

 

Inauguration function      11 July 2017 

15 July 2017 (Saturday) Anandam (Introduction) 

22 July 2017 (Saturday) Anandam 

29 July 2017 (Saturday) Anandam 

05 August 2017 (Saturday)AnandamRakhabandhan Celebration (Mehndi 

   Competition &Rakhi Making 

07 August (Monday) Rakhabandhan (Holiday) 

12 August (Saturday) Janamasthmi Celebration  

14 August (Monday) Janamasthmi (Holiday) 

15 August (Tuesday) Independence Day Celebration 

19 August (Saturday) Anandam 

26 August (Saturday) Anandam 

02 September (Saturday) Bakreed (Holiday) 

16 September (Saturday) Anandam 

17 September (Sunday) VishwakarmaPooja (Celebration) 

21 September (Thursday) MaharajAgrasenJayanti (Holiday) 

23 September (Saturday) Anandam 

28 & 29 September Dushhera (Holiday) 

01 Oct. Sunday  Moharram (Holiday) 



02 Oct. Monday  Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday) 

05 Oct. Thursday  BalmikiJayanti (Holiday) 

07 Oct. (Saturday)  Anandam 

14 Oct. (Saturday)  Diwali Celebration 

19 &21 October   Diwali Holiday 

26 October Thursday Chatt Puja Holiday 

28 October (Saturday) Anandam 

31 October (Tuesday)  AcharyeBallabeBhai&NarendraDevJayanti (Holiday) 

04 Nov. (Saturday)  Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) 

11 Nov. (Saturday)  Anandam 

18 Nov. (Saturday)  Anandam 

24 Nov. Friday  Guru TegBahadur 

25 Nov. (Saturday)  Anandam 

02 Dec. (Saturday)  Baravafat (Holi day) 

06 Dec. (Wednesday) BhimrawAmbedkar 

09 Dec. (Saturday)  Anandam 

16 Dec. (Saturday)  Anandam 

23 Dec. (Saturday)  ChaudharyCharan Singh Birthday (Holiday) 

25 Dec. (Monday)  Christmas (Holiday) 

30 Dec. (Saturday)  New Year Celebration  

 

 


